
    Vanities & Prefab Quartz Top Set 
 

                                                       

                          Vanities                                    Counter tops 

Vanity 
Size 

American 
Walnut 

Antique 
White 

Mahogany 
Shaker 

Espresso Ash Taupe Grey 
Shaker 

White 
Shaker 

Pure White Ash Grey Statuario Calacatta 
Gold 

 
24” 

 

 
$433 

 
$388 

 

 
$366 

 
$366 

 
$344 

 

 
$321 

 
$321 

 
$150 

 

 
$150 

 

 
$205 

 

 
$205 

 

 
30” 

 

 
$464 

 
$416 

 

 
$392 

 
$392 

 
$368 

 
$344 

 
$344 

 
$170 

 

 
$170 

 

 
$230 

 

 
$230 

 

 
30” L/R 

 

 
$588 

 
$539 

 

 
$515 

 
$515 

 
$490 

 
$466 

 
$466 

 
$170 

 

 
$170 

 

 
$230 

 

 
$230 

 

 
36” L/R 

 

 
$659 

 
$606 

 

 
$580 

 
$580 

 
$554 

 
$528 

 
$528 

 
$190 

 

 
$190 

 

 
$260 

 

 
$260 

 

 
42” 

 

 
$823 

 
$765 

 
$736 

 
$736 

 
$708 

 
$679 

 
$679 

 
$210 

 

 
$210 

 

 
$275 

 

 
$275 

 

 
48” 

 

 
$886 

 
$824 

 

 
$794 

 
$794 

 
$763 

 
$732 

 
$732 

 
$230 

 

 
$230 

 

 
$290 

 

 
$290 

 

 
60” S 

 

 
$971 

 
$905 

 

 
$871 

 
$871 

 
$838 

 
$805 

 
$805 

 
$260 

 

 
$260 

 

 
$350 

 

 
$350 

 

 
60” D 

 

 
$1,040 

 
$943 

 
$921 

 
$921 

 
$852 

 
$841 

 
$841 

 
$300 

 

 
$300 

 

 
$420 

 

 
$420 

 

Calacatta Gold Only- Prefab Double Edge (1.5”Edge): 
63”S $400      63”D $470        75”S $550       75”D $550 

Please Call 1-2 days before pickup to Reserve top. Please allow 3 full days for cabinet assembly. 
*Vanity pricing includes: cabinet, 2 BPF skin panels, 1 scribe, 1 toe kick panel, assembly, and knobs (not handles). *All VA-Tops come standard with 1 hole for faucet. 

 


