

Vanities & Prefab Quartz Top Set



Vanities

Counter tops

Vanity Size	American Walnut	Antique White	Mahogany Shaker	Espresso	Ash Taupe	Grey Shaker	White Shaker	Pure White	Ash Grey	Statuario	Calacatta Gold
24"	\$433	\$388	\$366	\$366	\$344	\$321	\$321	\$150	\$150	\$205	\$205
30"	\$464	\$416	\$392	\$392	\$368	\$344	\$344	\$170	\$170	\$230	\$230
30" L/R	\$588	\$539	\$515	\$515	\$490	\$466	\$466	\$170	\$170	\$230	\$230
36" L/R	\$659	\$606	\$580	\$580	\$554	\$528	\$528	\$190	\$190	\$260	\$260
42"	\$823	\$765	\$736	\$736	\$708	\$679	\$679	\$210	\$210	\$275	\$275
48"	\$886	\$824	\$794	\$794	\$763	\$732	\$732	\$230	\$230	\$290	\$290
60" S	\$971	\$905	\$871	\$871	\$838	\$805	\$805	\$260	\$260	\$350	\$350
60" D	\$1,040	\$943	\$921	\$921	\$852	\$841	\$841	\$300	\$300	\$420	\$420
				Calacatta G 63"S \$400	old Only- Pref 63"D \$470	ab Double Ed 75"S \$550	••••••				
		Pleas	se Call 1-2 day	•	•	•	•	s for cabinet as	sembly.		
*Vanity pri	icing includes:	cabinet, 2 BPI	skin panels, 1 s	scribe, 1 toe kic	k panel, assemt	oly, and knobs	(not handles).	*All VA-Tops cor	ne standard w	ith 1 hole for fa	ucet.